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2017HX Base Yr

238 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,668 116.6886 130.69 348,681 1974 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2245

BAS 168 100 168 14,271

BAS 2,077 100 2,077 176,438

FGR 484 55 266 22,597

FST 198 55 109 9,259

PTO 176 5 9 764

USP 112 35 39 3,313

3,215 2,668 226,643

BAS= W43 USP= N14 W8 S14 E8$ W8 BAS= N14 W12 S14 E12 $ W12
FGR= W22 S22 E22 N22$ S22 FST= W22 S9 E22 N9$ S9 E16 PTO= S11
E16 N11 W16 $ E16 S4 E31 N35$.
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1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 32 640.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,344

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 550.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,650

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 30 780.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,580

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 30 20 840.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,940

20,714

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

2 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 32,000


